Data Sheet Model CB 56
Model CB 56 | CO
2
 incubators with hot air sterilization and heat
sterilizable CO
2
 sensor
The powerful and versatile CB CO2 incubator is suitable for cell-based assays in drug and medical research. This BINDER incubator is even suitable for complex

• Stacking adapter for secure, space-saving installation
• Gas tank changer for connecting two gas tanks to one or two incubators
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard CB056-230V 9640-0005
53
100…120 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard CB056UL-120V 9640-0007
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 22.06.2023
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
› Request more info Page 1 / 6
Data Sheet Model CB 56
TECHNICAL DATA
Description CB056-230V1 CB056UL-120V1
Article Number 9640-0005 9640-0007
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range +4 °C above ambient temperature to [°C] 60 60
Temperature variation at 37 °C [± K] 0.3 0.3